
Kveldsfinale press onsdag

Rådyr stående. (A - B - D2 - E1) Kv.finale Omsk

1 Strand Reidar Sunndal JFF 4 14 13 27

2 Schjerven Bjørn Lennart Vorre Lardal JFL 1 15 11 26

3 Gjems Knut Arne Grue-Finnskog JFF 5 13 12 25 14

4 Malvik Bjørn Roger Nidaros JSK 3 14 11 25 10

5 Strand Tonny Sunndal JFF 6 13 10 23

6 Langmyr Jan Inge Gjerstad JFF 2 14 6 20

Rådyr stående. (JA - JB - JC)

1 Lundberg Knut Åmot JFF 5 12 10 22

2 Blihovde Arve G. Gausdal JFF 2 13 8 21 14

3 HØYBY JAN Nidaros JSK 4 12 9 21 10

4 Haugen Ronny Snertingdal JFF 3 12 8 20

5 Berntsen Finn Åmot JFF 1 14 5 19

6 Sæteråsen Hans Jørgen Sørskogbygda JSK 6 12 6 18

7 Jørn Odden 7 12 6 18

Rådyr stående. (D1 - E2 - F)

1 malvik magnus Nidaros JSK 9 11 7 18 7

2 Wisth Karl-Martin Lardal JFL 8 12 6 18 4

Villsvin sittende. (A - B - D2 - E1)

1 Schjerven Bjørn Lennart Vorre Lardal JFL 2 33 33 66

2 Malvik Bjørn Roger Nidaros JSK 4 32 33 65

3 Langmyr Jan Inge Gjerstad JFF 1 33 31 64

4 Strand Reidar Sunndal JFF 10 31 31 62

5 Terjesen Terje Froland JFF 5 32 29 61

6 Strand Tonny Sunndal JFF 8 31 30 61

7 Wisth Sivert Lardal JFL 9 31 29 60

8 Gjems Knut Arne Grue-Finnskog JFF 7 31 28 59

9 Åsheim Morten ledig 3 32 32

10 Bårnes Kjell Arne Lardal JFL 6 31 31

Villsvin sittende. (JA - JB - JC)

1 HØYBY JAN Nidaros JSK 4 31 30 61

2 Blihovde Arve G. Gausdal JFF 3 31 29 60

3 Sæteråsen Hans Jørgen Sørskogbygda JSK 7 31 28 59 26

4 Lundberg Knut Åmot JFF 5 31 28 59 25

5 Haugen Ronny Snertingdal JFF 1 32 27 59 23

6 Odden Jørn Elverum JSK 6 31 27 58

7 Berntsen Finn Åmot JFF 2 31 24 55

8 Vilvang Stig Olav Nidaros JSK 8 30 25 55

Villsvin sittende. (D1 - E2 - F)

1 Wisth Karl-Martin Lardal JFL 2 32 32 64

2 Berg Karl Telemark JFF 1 32 27 59

3 malvik magnus Nidaros JSK 3 30 28 58

4 Elverum Jørgen Nidaros JSK 4 28 18 46

5 Gjems Ulf Grue-Finnskog JFF 5 28 28

6 Haugland Rolf W. Øyer-Tretten JFF 6 28 28


